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5344723 COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE             

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5344723 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -163,000    -163,000    -107,419.66     -23,182.27            .00     -55,580.34   65.9%

  2022/03/000362 09/30/2021 GCR       -4,938.62 REF SEPT                                   COURTNEY 9/13/2021
  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN          312.46 REF SEP                                    DUE TO COURTNEY VFD
  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN      -18,556.11 REF SEP                                    COURTNEY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -163,000    -163,000    -107,419.66     -23,182.27            .00     -55,580.34   65.9%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5344723 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -1,223.52        -784.48            .00       1,223.52  100.0%

  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN         -784.48 REF SEP                                    COURTNEY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -1,223.52        -784.48            .00       1,223.52  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5344723 43100  SALES TAX                    -10,000     -10,000            .00            .00            .00     -10,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -10,000     -10,000            .00            .00            .00     -10,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5344723 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -283.73        -237.12            .00         283.73  100.0%

  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN         -237.12 REF SEP                                    DUE TO COURTNEY VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -283.73        -237.12            .00         283.73  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CrlxmZyyhL21m2UGJtreOmTplG9186QfB3kdH3LYVkJfL1POKGqUInyidJxfC3si
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FYzTfpSdNgIj7KXKAvPtPBbSigpCxZx255OgCA0VA9ufKL5GFOHm3zhpgx9a4p6A
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bY82XzAsLyN8CqUs3R97wx7%2FpaPiM3bz3EKJyYfYVJepdhddlfPgk8IEWMIlxRhl
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U8s5OCaaLKasIoVDDMjcU1NyJqpxye46pwpG8ZbE80cSZw0W6H%2BK%2Bs4U7p7WnOAa
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ghQvqL8AMIIaHQuvFWOmI25OB4Op0FlgQJLsc%2Bo4U7qp%2FmGT0KTRyREPhY0RsqSq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ppQ1klVv0aWeI%2BwZh5Kp5o8mull6TFrgE3vdLn0tbznsqsy%2Bf0JLvwHdY3a8UV1R
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tr723cMBr3LhO8tVERJ3opg%2Bbea7MQFS4FWaG0Hbu4JYIXCcFaXjxQwn6mzJDnCb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pqkud4oT4cIZEubR7VwlKF3zfA3oDzR%2FxJNRQc5bN9hA66J5Xwn6Yh%2B%2BAGYME%2BfC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OTJsYJ3y%2F3h2KWF8E14r6COxxxGhKyB5oDTOYvAq5v5e8RLWnovfAwxBo%2FGt5esp
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     TOTAL COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE          -173,000    -173,000    -108,926.91     -24,203.87            .00     -64,073.09   63.0%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -173,000    -173,000    -108,926.91     -24,203.87            .00     -64,073.09

                           GRAND TOTAL     -173,000    -173,000    -108,926.91     -24,203.87            .00     -64,073.09   63.0%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 3
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 3
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 3
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               53
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Category           
Department         
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Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


